
Highland and Godwin Schools Book Fair 2018 Shopping Schedule 
Updated: Sept. 28, 2018 

 

  MON.   10/22  TUE.    10/23  WED.   10/24  THUR.  10/25  FRI.    10/26 

PERIOD 
1 

8:28 – 
9:13 
  

   
5-4 

5 Brown 
Kirsch 

Kilgalen 

2-4 
2 Winters 

2-2 
2 Greenberg 

Holmes 

PERIOD 
2 

9:15 - 
10:00 

1-4 
1 Swanson 

2-3 
2 Schwiederek  

4-2 
4 Abballe 

K-2 
K Fino 

Wiemann 

PERIOD 
3 

10:02 - 
10:47 
  

K-4 
K Smith 
Ragone 

2-1 
2 Esposito 

Spinella 

K-3 
K Lieberman 

Virtue 

5-3 
5 Stalb 

Messina 
Cooper 

5-1 
5 Thiemann 

Lazaro 

PERIOD 
4 

10:49 - 
11:34 
  

1-1 
1 Caruso 
Fucarino 

 
K-1 

K Belthoff 
1-2 

1 Frangipane 
Perez 

 

PERIOD 5  11:36 - 
12:21           

PERIOD 
6 

12:23 - 
1:08 
  

3-3 
3G 

Shopping for 
5th and 6th 

grades 

Shopping for 
5th and 6th 

grades 

Shopping for 
5th and 6th 

grades 
 

PERIOD 
7 

1:10 - 
1:55 
  

5-2 
5  Chase  

Ortiz 

1-3 
1 Martinez 

Kurus 

McCutchan 
Fernandez  

3-4 
3 Walsh 
DePaola 

PERIOD 
8 

1:57 - 
2:42 
  

3-1 
3 Maimone 

3-2 
3 Brown 

Coriat    Hrdy 

4-1 
4 Audino 

4-4 
4 Mont 
Ricci 

4-3 
4 Lelinho 
Mullady 

After 
School 
& 
Evening 
Hours 

  AFTER 
SCHOOL 
Open for 
shopping 
until 3:30 

AFTER 
SCHOOL 
Open for 
shopping 
until 3:30 

 
SPECIAL 
EVENT 

Open for 
shopping from 

6pm to 8pm 

AFTER 
SCHOOL 
Open for 
shopping 
until 3:30 

 

 


