Highland and Godwin Schools Book Fair 2018 Shopping Schedule Updated: Sept. 28, 2018

		MON. 10/22	TUE. 10/23	WED. 10/24	THUR. 10/25	FRI. 10/26
PERIOD 1	8:28 – 9:13	\bowtie	\bowtie	5-4 5 Brown Kirsch Kilgalen	2-4 2 Winters	2-2 2 Greenberg Holmes
PERIOD 2	9:15 - 10:00	1-4 1 Swanson	2-3 2 Schwiederek	\bowtie	4-2 4 Abballe	K-2 K Fino Wiemann
PERIOD 3	10:02 - 10:47	K-4 K Smith Ragone	2-1 2 Esposito Spinella	K-3 K Lieberman Virtue	5-3 5 Stalb Messina Cooper	5-1 5 Thiemann Lazaro
PERIOD 4	10:49 - 11:34	1-1 1 Caruso Fucarino	\bowtie	K-1 K Belthoff	1-2 1 Frangipane Perez	\approx
PERIOD 5	11:36 - 12:21	∺	\approx	∺	\bowtie	∺
PERIOD 6	12:23 - 1:08	3-3 3G	Shopping for 5th and 6th grades	Shopping for 5th and 6th grades	Shopping for 5th and 6th grades	\bowtie
PERIOD 7	1:10 - 1:55	5-2 5 Chase Ortiz	1-3 1 Martinez Kurus	McCutchan Fernandez	\bowtie	3-4 3 Walsh DePaola
PERIOD 8	1:57 - 2:42	3-1 3 Maimone	3-2 3 Brown Coriat Hrdy	4-1 4 Audino	4-4 4 Mont Ricci	4-3 4 Lelinho Mullady
After School & Evening Hours		AFTER SCHOOL Open for shopping until 3:30	AFTER SCHOOL Open for shopping until 3:30	SPECIAL EVENT Open for shopping from 6pm to 8pm	AFTER SCHOOL Open for shopping until 3:30	\$\$